For sale but "Obsolete", replaced by 3AUA0000058184

ACS350-03E-02A4-4
ACS350-03E-02A4-4
Global Commercial Alias ACS350-03E-02A4-4
Product ID 68468094
ABB Type Designation FREQUENCY CONVERTER
EAN 6410038066338
Catalog Description ACS350-03E-02A4-4
—
General Information
FREQUENCY CONVERTERABB Type Designation
Finland (FI)
China (CN)
Singapore (SG)
Switzerland (CH)
Poland (PL)
Brazil (BR)
Morocco (MA)
Estonia (EE)
Saudi Arabia (SA)
Russian Federatio (RU)
Germany (DE)
Italy (IT)
Sweden (SE)
France (FR)
Greece (GR)
Panama (PA)
Mexico (MX)
Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
6410038066338EAN
ACS350-03E-02A4-4Global Commercial Alias
1.3 kgGross Weight
ACS350-03E-02A4-4Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
ACS350Product Main Type
ACS350-03E-02A4-4Product Name
344 mmProduct Net Height
217 mmProduct Net Length
1.3 kgProduct Net Weight
132 mmProduct Net Width
Additional Information
—
NoQuote Only
3AUA0000058184Replacement Product ID (NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPUStocked At (Warehouses)
400V 2.4A 0.75KW IP20 EMC ACS350 is no longer in production.Technical Information
2ACS350-03E-02A4-4